Elv Archers

All Scores for website

Chris Collins

Gentlemen
Compound

Portsmouth (Triple Face)

Round Date Shot

Portsmouth 22/03/2014
(Triple Face)

Worcester
Round

Worcester

Date Shot
30/03/2014

Clifford Knight

Gentlemen
Barebow
Bray |
Round Date Shot
Bray | 23/03/2014
Portsmouth
Round Date Shot

Portsmouth 16/03/2014

Portsmouth 09/03/2014

11/04/2014

Location

Fenland Archers
Tournament

Location
Kings Ely Sports
Hall

Location

Kings Ely Sports
Hall

Location

Kings Ely Sports
Hall

King's Ely Sports
Hall

Score
545

Score
285

Score
123

Score
426

360

Hits Golds Tens
60 57 9
Hits Golds Tens
60 45 0
Hits Golds Tens
20 3 2
Hits Golds Tens
59 9 3
58 7 0

Records Officer Rob Edson

Classification
D

Classification
D

Classification

Classification

Ely Archers

Handicap
30

Handicap
27

Handicap
66

Handicap
59

66

Updated RC Classification

22/03/2014

Updated RC Classification

04/04/2014

Updated RC Classification
23/03/2014 F

Updated RC Classification
16/03/2014 F

09/03/2014 F
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Worcester
Round

Worcester

Date Shot
30/03/2014

Clive Baker

Gentlemen
Recurve

Portsmouth
Round Date Shot

Portsmouth 13/10/2013
Portsmouth 20/10/2013
Portsmouth 27/10/2013

David Gallop

Gentlemen
Longbow

Portsmouth
Round Date Shot

Portsmouth 03/11/2013

David Stagg

Gentlemen
Barebow

FITA 18
Round

11/04/2014

Date Shot

Location

Kings Ely Sports
Hall

Location

Kings School
Kings School
Kings School

Location

King's Ely Sports
Hall

Location

Score
159

Score
465
458
400

Score
279

Score

Hits Golds Tens
51 3 0
Hits Golds Tens
60 24 7
60 20 2
59 8 2
Hits Golds Tens
51 5 0
Hits Golds Tens

Records Officer Rob Edson

Classification

Classification
E
E
F

Classification

Classification

Ely Archers

Handicap
63

Handicap
54
55
62

Handicap
74

Handicap

Updated RC Classification
04/04/2014 F

Updated RC Classification
13/10/2013
27/10/2013

27/10/2013

Updated RC Classification
10/02/2014 G

RC Classification
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FITA18 19/01/2014
Portsmouth
Round Date Shot

Portsmouth 16/02/2014

Dennis Williams

Gentlemen
Compound

Worcester
Round

Worcester

Date Shot
30/03/2014

Eric Godber

Gentlemen
Recurve
FITA 25

Round
FITA 25

Date Shot
29/12/2013

Portsmouth
Round Date Shot

Portsmouth 16/02/2014

11/04/2014

Littleport
Tournament

Location
Kings Ely Sports
Hall

Location

Kings Ely Sports
Hall

Location

Kings Ely Sports
Hall

Location
Kings Ely Sports
Hall

419

Score
500

Score
295

Score
428

Score
507

60 14 5
Hits Golds Tens
60 26 15
Hits Golds Tens
60 55 0
Hits Golds Tens
60 16 6
Hits Golds Tens
60 34 11

Records Officer Rob Edson

Classification

Classification
C

Classification
E

Classification
D

Ely Archers

50

Handicap
47

Handicap
19

Handicap
50

Handicap
46

10/02/2014 E

Updated RC Classification
16/02/2014 E

Updated RC Classification

04/04/2014

Updated RC Classification

16/02/2014

Updated RC Classification

16/02/2014
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Francis Brien
Gentlemen U16

Barebow

Portsmouth
Round Date Shot Location

Portsmouth 30/03/2014 Kings Ely Sports

Hall
Portsmouth 23/03/2014 Kings Ely Sports
Hall
Portsmouth 23/03/2014 Kings Ely Sports
Hall
Harry Tapp
Gentlemen U12
Recurve
Portsmouth
Round Date Shot Location
Portsmouth 22/03/2014 Fenland Archers
Portsmouth
Jurgen Winkel
Gentlemen
Barebow
Bray |

Round Date Shot Location

11/04/2014

Score
430

421

410

Score
415

Score

Hits
60

60

60

Hits
60

Hits

Golds
12

14

16

Golds

Golds

Tens

Tens

Tens

Records Officer Rob Edson

Classification

Classification
F

Classification

Ely Archers

Handicap
59

60

61

Handicap
61

Handicap

Updated RC Classification
11/04/2014 F

23/03/2014 F

23/03/2014 F

Updated RC Classification
25/03/2014

Updated RC Classification
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Bray | 08/12/2013
FITA 18
Round Date Shot
FITA18 19/01/2014
FITA18 15/12/2013
FITA 25
Round Date Shot
FITA 25 29/12/2013
Portsmouth
Round Date Shot
Portsmouth 27/10/2013
Portsmouth 16/11/2013
Recurve
Portsmouth
Round Date Shot
Portsmouth 20/10/2013
Justin Killick
Gentlemen
Recurve
11/04/2014

Kings Ely Sports
Hall

Location

Littleport
Tournament

Kings Ely Sports
Hall

Location

Kings Ely Sports
Hall

Location
Kings School

Littleport
Tournament

Location
Kings School

240

Score
459

441

Score
427

Score
502
497

Score
440

30

Hits
60

60

Hits
59

Hits
60
60

Hits
60

13

Golds
20

17

Golds
16

Golds
32
12

Golds
15

Tens

Tens

Tens
11

Tens
5

Records Officer Rob Edson

Classification

Classification

Classification

Classification
E

Ely Archers

40

Handicap
44

47

Handicap
50

Handicap
47
48

Handicap
57

16/02/2014

Updated
10/02/2014

16/02/2014

Updated
16/02/2014

Updated
27/10/2013
10/02/2014

Updated
27/10/2013

RC Classification
D

E

RC Classification
E

RC Classification
E
E

RC Classification
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Portsmouth
Round Date Shot Location
Portsmouth 16/11/2013 Littleport
Tournament
Lyndsey Kaye Steed
Ladies
Barebow
Portsmouth
Round Date Shot Location
Portsmouth 09/03/2014 King's Ely Sports
Hall
Portsmouth 16/03/2014 Kings Ely Sports
Hall
Portsmouth 02/03/2014 Kings Ely Sports
Hall
Maggie Johnson
Ladies
Barebow
Bray |
Round Date Shot Location
Bray | 23/03/2014 Kings Ely Sports
Hall
FITA 18
Round Date Shot Location
FITA18 19/01/2014 Littleport
Tournament
11/04/2014

Score
508

Score
349

327

313

Score
166

Score
354

Hits Golds Tens
60 15 0
Hits Golds Tens
57 8 3
57 5 1
55 8 3
Hits Golds Tens
28 3 2
Hits Golds Tens
60 10 0

Records Officer Rob Edson

Classification
D

Classification

Classification

Classification

Ely Archers

Handicap
46

Handicap
67

69

71

Handicap
59

Handicap
57

Updated RC Classification
10/02/2014
Updated RC Classification

09/03/2014 F
16/03/2014 F

02/03/2014 F

Updated RC Classification
23/03/2014 E

Updated RC Classification
10/02/2014 E

Page 6



Elv Archers

All Scores for website

Portsmouth
Round

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Date Shot
09/03/2014

16/11/2013

23/02/2014

16/02/2014

10/11/2013

03/11/2013

20/10/2013
22/03/2014

Mark Garrett

Gentlemen

Barebow

Portsmouth
Round

Portsmouth
Recurve

Portsmouth
Round

11/04/2014

Date Shot
20/10/2013

Date Shot

Location
King's Ely Sports
Hall

Littleport
Tournament
Kings Ely Sports
Hall

Kings Ely Sports
Hall

King's Ely Sports
Hall

King's Ely Sports
Hall

Kings School

Fenland Archers
Portsmouth

Location
Kings School

Location

Score
434

467

468

461

450

440

440
427

Score
467

Score

Hits
60

60

60

60

60

59

60
60

Hits
60

Hits

Golds
18

22

23

15

15

Golds
2

Golds

Tens

Tens

Tens

Records Officer Rob Edson

Classification

Classification

Classification

Ely Archers

Handicap
-1

53
53
54
56
57

57
59

Handicap
53

Handicap

Updated
09/03/2014

10/02/2014
23/02/2014
16/02/2014
10/02/2014
10/02/2014

27/10/2013
25/03/2014

Updated
27/10/2013

Updated

RC Classification

RC Classification
E

RC Classification
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Portsmouth 16/11/2013

Mark Webb

Gentlemen
Recurve

Portsmouth
Round Date Shot

Portsmouth 16/02/2014

Portsmouth 23/02/2014

Mike Thorley

Gentlemen
Recurve
FITA 18

Round
FITA18

Date Shot
19/01/2014

FITA 25
Round

FITA 25

Date Shot
29/12/2013

Portsmouth

Round Date Shot

11/04/2014

Littleport
Tournament

Location

Kings Ely Sports
Hall

Kings Ely Sports
Hall

Location

Littleport
Tournament

Location
Kings Ely Sports
Hall

Location

455

Score
549

522

Score
499

Score
488

Score

60 6 0
Hits Golds Tens
60 48 22
60 38 15
Hits Golds Tens
60 32 12
Hits Golds Tens
60 24 11
Hits Golds Tens

Records Officer Rob Edson

Classification
D

D

Classification
D

Classification
D

Classification

Ely Archers

55

Handicap
35

43

Handicap
37

Handicap
41

Handicap

10/02/2014

Updated RC Classification

23/02/2014

23/02/2014

Updated RC Classification

10/02/2014

Updated RC Classification

16/02/2014

Updated RC Classification
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Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Worcester
Round

Worcester

22/03/2014

10/11/2013

16/02/2014

23/02/2014

16/11/2013

20/10/2013
27/10/2013

Date Shot
30/03/2014

Fenland Archers
Portsmouth
King's Ely Sports
Hall

Kings Ely Sports
Hall

Kings Ely Sports
Hall

Littleport
Tournament

Kings School
Kings School

Location

Kings Ely Sports
Hall

Mike Williamson

Gentlemen
Recurve
Bray |
Round Date Shot
Bray | 23/03/2014
FITA 18
Round Date Shot
FITA18 24/11/2013
11/04/2014

Location

Kings Ely Sports
Hall

Location

Kings Ely Sports
Hall

541

535

533

524

524

524
486

Score
250

Score
192

Score
477

60

60

60

60

60

60
60

Hits
60

Hits
30

Hits
60

50

42

40

36

37

37
24

Golds

Golds

Golds
27

17

21

18

15

19
11

Tens

Tens

Tens
6

Records Officer Rob Edson

Classification
D

Classification
E

Classification
D

Ely Archers

37
39
40
42
42

42
50

Handicap
43

Handicap
54

Handicap
42

25/03/2014
10/02/2014
16/02/2014
23/02/2014
10/02/2014

27/10/2013
27/10/2013

Updated
31/03/2014

Updated
23/03/2014

Updated
16/02/2014

RC Classification

RC Classification

RC Classification
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FITA 25

Round
FITA 25

Portsmouth
Round

Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Worcester
Round

Worcester

Date Shot
29/12/2013

Date Shot
27/10/2013
16/11/2013

09/03/2014

10/11/2013

02/03/2014

22/03/2014

Date Shot
30/03/2014

Neil Sutton
Gentlemen

Barebow

Portsmouth
Round

11/04/2014

Date Shot

Location
Kings Ely Sports
Hall

Location
Kings School

Littleport
Tournament
King's Ely Sports
Hall

King's Ely Sports
Hall

Kings Ely Sports
Hall

Fenland Archers
Portsmouth

Location

Kings Ely Sports
Hall

Location

Score
472

Score
523
518

513

512

507

486

Score
211

Score

Hits
60

Hits
60
60
60
60
60

60

Hits
58

Hits

Golds
21

Golds
35
18

33

36

34

Golds

Golds

Tens

Tens
17

12

12

Tens

Tens

Records Officer Rob Edson

Classification
D

Classification
D
D

D

Classification
E

Classification

Ely Archers

Handicap
44

Handicap
42
43

45
45
46

50

Handicap
53

Handicap

Updated
16/02/2014

Updated
27/10/2013
10/02/2014

09/03/2014
10/02/2014
02/03/2014

25/03/2014

Updated
31/03/2014

Updated

RC Classification

RC Classification

RC Classification

RC Classification
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Portsmouth

16/11/2013

Paula Morgan

Ladies
Barebow
Bray |
Round Date Shot
Bray | 23/03/2014
FITA 18
Round Date Shot
FITA18 19/01/2014
Portsmouth
Round Date Shot
Portsmouth 16/11/2013
Portsmouth 22/03/2014
Portsmouth 16/02/2014
Portsmouth 20/10/2013
Portsmouth 10/11/2013
Rob Edson
11/04/2014

Littleport
Tournament

Location

Kings Ely Sports
Hall

Location

Littleport
Tournament

Location
Littleport
Tournament

Fenland Archers
Portsmouth

Kings Ely Sports
Hall

Kings School
King's Ely Sports
Hall

204

Score
135

Score
273

Score
407

384

358

312
265

42

Hits
24

Hits
60

Hits
59

60

60

56
49

Golds

Golds

Golds

Tens

Tens

Tens

Records Officer Rob Edson

Classification

Classification

Classification

Ely Archers

80

Handicap
64

Handicap
65

Handicap
61

64
67

71
75

10/02/2014

Updated
23/03/2014

Updated
10/02/2014

Updated
10/02/2014

25/03/2014
16/02/2014

27/10/2013
10/02/2014

G

RC Classification
E

RC Classification
F

RC Classification
E

E
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Gentlemen
Barebow
Bray |
Round Date Shot
Bray | 08/12/2013
Bray | 08/12/2013
FITA 18
Round Date Shot
FITA18 15/12/2013
FITA 18 24/11/2013
FITA 18 19/01/2014
FITA18 19/01/2014
Portsmouth
Round Date Shot

Portsmouth 21/02/2014
Portsmouth 28/02/2014

Portsmouth 02/03/2014

Portsmouth 16/02/2014

Portsmouth 23/02/2014

11/04/2014

Location

King's Ely Sports
Hall

King's Ely Sports
Hall

Location

Kings Ely Sports
Hall

Kings Ely Sports
Hall

Littleport
Tournament

Littleport
Tournament

Location
Ely College

Ely College
Sports Hall
Kings Ely Sports
Hall

Kings Ely Sports
Hall

Kings Ely Sports
Hall

Score
195

192

Score
417

414

380

368

Score
440
451

441

429

421

Hits
30

30

Hits
60

60

60

60

Hits
60
60
60
59

60

Golds

Golds
19

21

13

Golds
18
18

18

13

13

Tens

Tens

Tens
11

Records Officer Rob Edson

Classification

Classification

Classification

Ely Archers

Handicap
53

54

Handicap
50

51
54

56

Handicap
-1
56

57
59

60

Updated
11/02/2014

11/02/2014

Updated
16/02/2014

16/02/2014
10/02/2014

10/02/2014

Updated
22/02/2014
01/03/2014

02/03/2014
16/02/2014

23/02/2014

RC Classification
E

E

RC Classification
E

E

RC Classification
E
E

E
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Recurve

Bray |
Round

Bray |

Portsmouth

Round
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Date Shot
23/03/2014

Date Shot
16/03/2014

16/11/2013

09/03/2014

09/02/2014

22/03/2014

10/11/2013

03/11/2013

27/10/2013

Roy Lockwood
Gentlemen

Recurve

FITA 18
Round

11/04/2014

Date Shot

Location

Klngs Ely Sports
Hall

Location
Kings Ely Sports
Hall

Littleport
Tournament
King's Ely Sports
Hall

King's Ely Sports
Hall

Fenland Archers'
Tournament
King's Ely Sports
Hall

King's Ely Sports
Hall

Kings School

Location

Score
243

Score
526

521

514

515

512

510

513

494

Score

Hits
60

Hits
60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

Hits

Golds
12

Golds
36

31

35

33

35

35

35

33

Golds

Tens

Tens
15

19

14

13

12

16

Tens

Records Officer Rob Edson

Classification
D

Classification
D

D

Classification

Ely Archers

Handicap
39

Handicap
42

43
44
44
45
45
45

49

Handicap

Updated
23/03/2014

Updated
16/03/2014

10/02/2014
09/03/2014
10/02/2014
22/03/2014
10/02/2014
10/02/2014

27/10/2013

Updated

RC Classification

RC Classification

RC Classification
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FITA18 24/11/2013 Kings Ely Sports
Hall

Portsmouth
Round Date Shot Location

Portsmouth 10/11/2013 King's Ely Sports

Hall
Trevor Bellaby
Gentlemen
Recurve
FITA 18
Round Date Shot Location
FITA18 24/11/2013 Kings Ely Sports
Hall
11/04/2014

502

Score
549

Score
401

60

Hits
60

Hits
58

29

Golds
50

Golds
13

13

Tens
21

Tens
3

Records Officer Rob Edson

Classification
D

Classification
E

Ely Archers

37

Handicap
35

Handicap
52

16/02/2014

Updated RC Classification
10/02/2014

Updated RC Classification
16/02/2014
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